
Referee(s)

HOLM, Christoffer

Linesmen

OLSSON, Marcus

RUNDSTRÖM, Tony

2016-03-18 21:41:55Game No. 012

Group No. 90151

Kval till HockeyAllsvenskan

2016-03-18 19:00 at Sundsvall Energi Arena

IF Sundsvall Hockey - Borlänge HF

Face-Off Chart

4 - 3 (3-0, 1-1, 0-2)
21:21

Final Score

19:03Start time:

End time:

IF Sundsvall Hockey - Borlänge HF

1st period

BOR

Def. zoneOff. zone

SUN

940 -+

162 -+

940 -+

1641 +-

940 +-

912 -+

9211 -+

911 +-

940 -+

940 +-

4 / 40%6 / 60%

SUN BOR

Neutral zone

1511 -+

152 -+

911 +-

1 / 33,3%2 / 66,7%

Off. zoneDef. zone

SUN BOR

1511 -+

1540 -+

2811 -+

9211 -+

940 +-

152 +-

152 -+

940 +-

2812 -+

1617 +-

6 / 60% 4 / 40%

1st period Totals

BORSUN

14 /  61% 9 /  39%

2nd period

BOR

Def. zoneOff. zone

SUN

940 -+

1682 -+

0 / 0%2 / 100%

SUN BOR

Neutral zone

1641 -+

6640 -+

1611 -+

2812 -+

911 +-

1 / 20%4 / 80%

Off. zoneDef. zone

SUN BOR

282 -+

1640 -+

1540 -+

1511 -+

1641 -+

97 -+

917 -+

6417 +-

6611 -+

1611 +-

1541 -+

1741 +-

92 +-

92 -+

92 -+

1211 -+

941 -+

167 -+

14 / 77,8% 4 / 22,2%

2nd period Totals

BORSUN

20 /  80% 5 /  20%



Referee(s)

HOLM, Christoffer

Linesmen

OLSSON, Marcus

RUNDSTRÖM, Tony

2016-03-18 21:41:56Game No. 012

Group No. 90151

Kval till HockeyAllsvenskan

2016-03-18 19:00 at Sundsvall Energi Arena

IF Sundsvall Hockey - Borlänge HF

Face-Off Chart

3rd period

BOR

Def. zoneOff. zone

SUN

282 -+

914 -+

911 -+

0 / 0%3 / 100%

SUN BOR

Neutral zone

1511 -+

1611 +-

2811 -+

1811 -+

917 +-

1617 -+

2 / 33,3%4 / 66,7%

Off. zoneDef. zone

SUN BOR

941 +-

172 -+

162 +-

122 -+

1611 -+

941 +-

941 +-

1641 -+

917 -+

5 / 55,6% 4 / 44,4%

3rd period Totals

BORSUN

12 /  67% 6 /  33%



Referee(s)

HOLM, Christoffer

Linesmen

OLSSON, Marcus

RUNDSTRÖM, Tony

2016-03-18 21:41:56Game No. 012

Group No. 90151

Kval till HockeyAllsvenskan

2016-03-18 19:00 at Sundsvall Energi Arena

IF Sundsvall Hockey - Borlänge HF

Face-Off Chart

Head to Head

Borlänge HF

9 12 15 16 17 18 28No. 64 66 92 Total Wins DZ NZ OZ

1-1 1-02-12-1 1-0 0-0 0-02 0-02-0 0-0 12
9

75%
6

50%
1

8%
2

17%

1-0 0-00-01-0 0-0 0-0 0-07 0-00-0 0-0 2
2

100%
2

100%
0

0%
0

0%

2-2 0-04-01-3 1-0 1-0 2-011 1-02-0 0-0 19
14

74%
7

37%
5

26%
2

11%

0-0 0-00-01-0 0-0 0-0 0-012 0-02-0 0-0 3
3

100%
1

33%
1

33%
1

33%

0-0 0-00-01-0 0-0 0-0 0-014 0-00-0 0-0 1
1

100%
0

0%
0

0%
1

100%

1-1 0-00-02-1 0-0 0-0 0-017 0-00-0 0-1 6
3

50%
2

33%
1

17%
0

0%

1-0 0-02-04-4 0-0 0-0 0-040 1-00-0 0-0 12
8

67%
3

25%
1

8%
4

33%

3-1 0-11-01-3 0-0 0-0 0-041 0-00-0 0-0 10
5

50%
4

40%
1

10%
0

0%

1-0 0-00-00-0 0-0 0-0 0-082 0-00-0 0-0 1
1

100%
0

0%
0

0%
1

100%

Total 15 21025 2 6 2 6621 1
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LEGEND

OZ TotalNZDZOffensive Zone Defensive Zone Neutral Zone Total Face-offs
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